
Symonds Yat Sun 15th Mar

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 1034 Oscar Watkins J18 Wyedean CC 1K1M-34 87.1 6 93.1 90 2 92 92

2 9001 Mike Dickinson S Paddle Monsters K1M 90.6 2 92.6 92.5 2 94.5 92.6

3 24 Catherine Roberts Wyedean CC 1K1W-24 116.4 2 118.4 112.7 2 114.7 114.7

K1 WOMEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 4 Izabella Starka J14 Seren Dwr 111.8 10 121.8 112.5 156 268.5 121.8 500

2 12 Holly Wilkinson J16 Viking KC 120.4 4 124.4 159.1 108 267.1 124.4 464

3 7 Carys Jones J16 Viking KC 138.4 354 492.4 123.4 10 133.4 133.4 429

4 11 Leri Jones-Kenny J12 Llandysul Paddlers 139.2 0 139.2 124.3 104 228.3 139.2 393

5 1 Mia Hamilton J16 Lee Valley PC 135.9 4 139.9 126.4 104 230.4 139.9 357

6 15 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 136.5 4 140.5 150.1 6 156.1 140.5 321

7 23 Eva Hamilton J12 Lee Valley PC 138 8 146 137.2 208 345.2 146 286

8 17 Heather Longhurst J14 Cheltenham CC 156.1 6 162.1 158.5 106 264.5 162.1 250

9 3 Caitlin Potter J14 North Wales Slalom 118 52 170 139.7 52 191.7 170 214

10 19 Olivia Berriman J14 Kingston KC 119.7 206 325.7 137 56 193 193 179

11 9 Eadie Whiting J14 Paddle Peak 170.3 100 270.3 149.2 50 199.2 199.2 143

12 28 Tavi Murray M Seren Dwr 162.3 152 314.3 148.8 54 202.8 202.8 107

13 35 Abigail Laing J14 Lower Wharfe CC 193 52 245 148.1 100 248.1 245 71

14 26 Charlotte Mannering J16 Stafford & Stone CC 127.4 156 283.4 144.6 112 256.6 256.6 36

K1 MEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 5 Stuart Grant J16 Breadalbane CC 95.8 0 95.8 93.2 0 93.2 93.2 500

2 8 Toby English J18 Stafford & Stone CC 95.3 352 447.3 97.9 0 97.9 97.9 475

3 9 Charlie Joyce J16 Shepperton SCC 95.2 4 99.2 97.7 4 101.7 99.2 450

4 3 Jacob Chattell J18 Taunton CC 97.8 2 99.8 98.7 2 100.7 99.8 425

5 17 Rowan Cysewski Light J14 Seren Dwr 104.2 4 108.2 99.8 2 101.8 101.8 400

6 1 James M Cooper J16 Holme Pierrepont CC / Paddle Peak 100.1 2 102.1 87.8 350 437.8 102.1 375

7 12 Harrison Morton J14 Seren Dwr 100.7 2 102.7 99.8 56 155.8 102.7 350

8 10 Harper Yarrow J16 Manchester CC 132.9 104 236.9 100.3 4 104.3 104.3 325

9 16 Mostyn Jones J12 Llandysul Paddlers 105.6 0 105.6 107.2 2 109.2 105.6 300

10 6 Theo Beale J18 Holme Pierrepont CC 115.5 6 121.5 103.7 2 105.7 105.7 275

11 76 Aneurin Friston-Kemble J16 Seren Dwr 132 354 486 100 6 106 106 250

12 4 Andrew G Davies J16 Manchester CC 102.3 4 106.3 129.9 4 133.9 106.3 225

13 43 Caleb Bailey J16 Cambridge CC 119.8 56 175.8 100.3 6 106.3 106.3 200

14 15 Michael Laing Lower Wharfe CC 113.2 0 113.2 106 2 108 108 175

15 46 Tony Chalk M Stroud Valley CC 108.7 6 114.7 108.6 2 110.6 110.6 150

16 42 Daniel Pick J18 Matlock CC / Paddle Peak 117.5 0 117.5 112.1 2 114.1 114.1 125

17 63 Luca Willmott J14 Shepperton SCC 117.6 4 121.6 113.5 4 117.5 117.5 100

18 48 Mark Cast S Matlock CC 125.6 108 233.6 119.5 4 123.5 123.5 75

19 9 Jack Macdonald Cheltenham CC PU9 121.8 4 125.8 128.2 6 134.2 125.8 75

20 4 Lucas Pick Matlock CC / Paddle Peak PU4 122 6 128 128 75

21 33 Louis Cousins J14 Seren Dwr 111.5 56 167.5 117.2 58 175.2 167.5 50

22 35 Freddie Davies J12 Seren Dwr 126.2 158 284.2 134.3 52 186.3 186.3 25
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K1 WOMEN VETERAN

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 4 Alison Longhurst V Cheltenham CC 154.9 202 356.9 146.3 52 198.3 198.3 299

OPEN K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 32 Sally Cresswell Cast S Matlock CC 1K1W-32 130.2 64 194.2 119.2 56 175.2 175.2

K1 MEN VETERAN

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 18 Simon MacDonald Cheltenham CC 104.8 4 108.8 110.3 6 116.3 108.8 446

C1 WOMEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 9 Maya Darby-Dowman J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 116.3 2 118.3 116.6 2 118.6 118.3 500

2 11 Heather Longhurst J14 Cheltenham CC 130.3 154 284.3 122.8 104 226.8 226.8 400

3 8 Carys Jones J16 Viking KC DNS 137.7 112 249.7 249.7 300

4 7 Holly Wilkinson J16 Viking KC 120.1 602 722.1 140.9 350 490.9 490.9 200

5 12 Izabella Starka Seren Dwr 55.1 850 905.1 905.1 100

C1 MEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 10 Rowan Cysewski Light J14 Seren Dwr 118 104 222 115 56 171 171 75
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